Rural Health Collaborative Meeting

January 28, 2020 5:00 pm Queen Anne's County Health Department 206 N. Commerce Street Centreville, MD

AGENDA

- 1. Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Agenda *Fredia Wadley, Health Officer, Talbot County Health Department*
- 2. Review and Approval of September 24, 2019 Meeting Minutes Fredia Wadley, Health Officer, Talbot County Health Department
- 3. Rural Health Collaborative Membership Updates
 - A. Maryland Department of Health Attendance Policy *Lindsey Snyder, Assistant Attorney General, Maryland Department of Health*
 - B. Member Nominations and Appointments Ron Bialek, Executive Director, Rural Health Collaborative
- 4. Update on Meetings with the Care Transformation Organizations *Joe Ciotola, Health Officer, Queen Anne's County Health Department*
- 5. Plan for 2020 Ron Bialek, Executive Director, Rural Health Collaborative
 - A. Where We are Now
 - B. What the RHC Legislation Requires
 - C. Plan for Meeting RHC Legislative Requirements
- 6. Other Business Fredia Wadley, Health Officer, Talbot County Health Department
- 7. Next Steps Fredia Wadley, Health Officer, Talbot County Health Department